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Median Est. Home Value

$259K
Up 6.7%

Median Est. Listing Price

$260K
Up 4.2%

Median Days in RPR

46
Up 2.2%

Sales Volume

83
Up –

Phoenix, AZ 85044
Estimated Home Values

This map layer shows the average estimated home values, based on the AVMs and RVMs® for properties in an area. Source(s): Public records and MLS data
where licensed; updated Quarterly.

Market Snapshot
Compared with Last Year: July 10, 2015 vs. July 10, 2016
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New Listings: 15 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 7/9/2016

11444 S Maze Ct 2/2 4,164 1977 7/9/2016 $203,000 $141Single Family
Detached

1,439 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5468630

Come see this two bedroom, two bathroom home with vaulted ceilings near Ikea and the Maricopa Freeway! Upon entering the home,
you will find yourself in the stately great room, replete with large, 9+ foot vaulted ceilings and plenty of windows. In the kitchen, you will
see black cabinetry, a built-in microwave, and a refrigerator! Lay out in the grassy front yard, or hang on the patio outback. The Master
bedroom features a walk-in closet, and dual sinks in the ensuite bathroom. Perks include a washer and dryer, as well as a two-car
garage.This home comes with a 30-day satisfaction guarantee, 180-point inspection, and 2 year extended warranty from OneGuard
Home Warranties. Terms and conditions apply.

Listing Courtesy of Opendoor Homes

New, Active: 7/8/2016

5015 E Cheyenne Dr, Unit 35 – 3/3 929 2002 7/8/2016 $245,000 $1441,704 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5468221

Lovely 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath builder expanded model in a prime Ahwatukee location is now for sale! This charming home features a
beautiful kitchen with upgraded kitchen cabinets and matching white appliances, master bedroom with walk-out balcony, and master
bath with dual sinks and separate tub and shower. You also get 2 garages with epoxy flooring, one with built-in cabinets, and a cozy
patio perfect for relaxing or a BBQ cookout. The gated community features a pool and heated spa, too. This is the one you have been
looking for. Hurry to see this one before it's gone!

Listing Courtesy of West Usa Realty
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New Listings: 15 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 7/9/2016

12046 S 44th St 4/2 5,188 1990 7/9/2016 $269,000 $148Single Family
Detached

1,814 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5468540

This 4 bedroom, 2 full bathroom home in Center Court in Ahwatukee Phoenix backs up to the Golf Course. Home is in very nice
condition and has been well taken care of, open kitchen to the breakfast nook and family room, breakfast bar, 4th bedroom has a walk-in
closet, vaulted ceilings, beautiful backyard with LOTS OF SHADE in the afternoon, views of the putting green and the mountains, this is
one of the most desirable lots on the course, 2 car garage with cabinets, located in the Kyrene School District (which in one of the better
districts in the state), also in the Tempe Union High School district, very close to biking and jogging paths, not on a through street, easy
freeway access, top eateries and high end shopping within a very short distance. Did I mention Lots of Afternoon Shade.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

New, Active: 7/9/2016

15020 S 40th St 4/3 6,882 1992 7/9/2016 $425,000 $155Single Family
Detached

2,739 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5468558

We all know the feeling when you walk into a home and say this is it.THIS HOME IS IT! This beautiful home has been loved and
meticulously cared for with so many upgrades.Designer interior paint and light fixtures,Vaulted Ceilings,Remodeled kitchen with solid
cherry cabinets and top grade granite counter tops Stainless appliances with built in Viking wine cooler. French doors in FR open to
gorgeous back yard with greenbelt behind you for added privacy.Pool and Spa with new Spa heater.Faux Flagstone in patio and pool
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